FRIENDLY 2021/2022 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
13/07/2021
20/07/2021
24/07/2021
25/07/2021
25/07/2021
29/07/2021
31/07/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
09/08/2021
01/09/2021

GAME
Sweden v Estonia (1-0)
Switzerland v Finland (3-2)
Hibernia v Arsenal (2-1)
Barcelona v R.Madrid (2-3)
Man.Utd v QPR (2-4)
Rangers v R.Madrid (2-1)
Wolves v Las Palmas (2-3)
Liverpool v Hertha (3-4)
Man.City v Barnsley (4-0)
R.Madrid v Milan (0-0)
Feyenoord v At.Madrid (2-1)
Barcelona v Juventus (3-0)
Liverpool v Osasuna (3-1)

Switzerland v Greece (2-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English

English

Portuguese

English

Portuguese

English
Dutch

English

English

German

CODE

193-DD66

194-DD66

189-DD71

251-DD31

1014-DD2

619-DD32

567-DD12

186-DD66

315-DD83

392-DD39

634-DD20

347-DD73

635-DD20

126-DD67

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
ESPN HD
ESPN HD
HD Channel
SuperSport HD
MUTV
Rangers TV HD
Sport Tv HD
LFCTV HD
Sport Tv HD
Premier HD
ESPN HD
Premier HD
LFCTV HD

SRF HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2021-maerz-schweiz-finnland/
http://13/08/2021%09Valencia%20v%20Getafe%20(1-0)%09Spanish%09632-DD20%09Excellent%09M+%20HD
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-2021-september-schweiz-griechenland/

14/12/2021 Barcelona v Boca (1-1) Spanish 349-DD73 Excellent Barca Tv HD

26/03/2022 Liverpool Leg v Barcelona Leg (1-2) English 613-DD20 Excellent LFCTV HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

